Rev. 5-12
Information contained herein is deemed to be accurate on issue date. PSI reserves
the right to change the design or specifications of the product without notice.
PSI-1600-10AR
Amplified RF Photonic Receiver
Description
The PSI-1600-10AR is a high performance microwave photonic receiver
with a post RF amplifier providing wideband optical to electrical (O/E) con-

1.31”
0.64”
Ordering Information
PSI Part Number Description
PSI-1600-10AR Amplified O/E Receiver Module
PSI-1603-10L RF Photonic Link (PSI-1600-10UT and PSI-1600-10AR)
PSI-1604-10L RF Photonic Link (PSI-1600-10AT and PSI-1600-10AR)